DAIHAN-brand�� 1,000℃℃ Digital Muffle Furnaces, “FX”, Exposed Heating Elements-type, with Certi. & Traceability
with Digital PID Control, Short Heat-up Time, Ceramic Fiber, 4-Side Heating, with Ceramic Fiber Plate, 3~63 Lit.
1,000℃ 디지털 전기로, 디지털 PID 컨트롤 시스템, 4면 가열 방식, 히터 노출형
1000℃℃ Digital Muffle Furnace,
Exposed Heating Elements-type “FX-14”
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
■■ with Certificate & Traceability :
Controlled by Serial Number, Certificate, Delivery-information,

Gross Weight 47 kg 54 kg 59 kg 73 kg 83 kg 225 kg
Power Supply� 1 Phase, AC 120V, 60Hz
or AC 230V, 50/60Hz
1 Phase AC 120V, 60Hz or AC 230V, 50/60Hz
or 3 Phase
Specification
** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..
(1) Ceramic Fiber Plate
(Included)
(2) Heat-resistant Gloves
Inner Chamber of
Exposed Heating Elements-type
Ordering Information
DH.WF21.03 Furnace, 230V, 3 Lit., “FX-03” 1,245,420
DH.WF21.05 Furnace, 230V, 4.5 Lit., “FX-05” 1,435,640
DH.WF21.12 Furnace, 230V,  12 Lit., “FX-12” 1,858,380
DH.WF21.14 Furnace, 230V,  14 Lit., “FX-14” 1,985,200
DH.WF21.27 Furnace, 230V,  27 Lit., “FX-27” 3,485,930
DH.WF21.63 Furnace, 230V,  63 Lit., “FX-63” 5,663,030
DH.WF20.03 Furnace, 120V, 3 Lit., “FX-03” 1,245,420
DH.WF20.05 Furnace, 120V, 4.5 Lit., “FX-05” 1,435,640
DH.WF20.12 Furnace, 120V,  12 Lit., “FX-12” 1,858,380
DH.WF20.14 Furnace, 120V,  14 Lit., “FX-14” 1,985,200
DH.WF20.27 Furnace, 120V,  27 Lit., “FX-27” 3,485,930
DH.WF20.63 Furnace, 120V,  63 Lit., “FX-63” 5,663,030
DH.WF23.12 Furnace, 3Phase, 12 Lit., “FX-12” 2,018,380
DH.WF23.14 Furnace, 3Phase, 14 Lit., “FX-14” 2,145,200
DH.WF23.27 Furnace, 3Phase, 27 Lit., “FX-27” 3,645,930
DH.WF23.63 Furnace, 3Phase, 63 Lit., “FX-63” 5,823,030
Spare  Ceramic Fiber Plates
DH.WF211.03 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1103” for  3Lit. 21,140
DH.WF211.05 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1105” for  4.5Lit. 21,140
DH.WF211.12 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1112” for  12Lit. 31,720
DH.WF211.14 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1114” for  14Lit. 31,720
DH.WF211.27 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1127” for  27Lit. 42,280
DH.WF211.63 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1163” for  63Lit. 73,990
Optional Gloves & Power Cable
NA.491041101 (2) Gloves , Heat-resistant, 900℃, Flexible & Long Sleeve, 1Pair 297,580
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WF311.03 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FV1103”, for “FX-03” 문의요함
DH.WF311.05 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FV1105”, for “FX-05” 문의요함
DH.WF311.12 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FV1112”, for “FX-12” 문의요함
DH.WF311.14 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FV1114”, for “FX-14” 문의요함
DH.WF311.27 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FV1127”, for “FX-27” 문의요함
DH.WF311.63 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FV1163”, for “FX-63” 문의요함
Jog-Dial with
Push Button
Jog-Dial with
Push Button